WEYMOUTH & PORTLAND ZONE

HACKNEY CARRIAGE TARIFF OF FARES & CHARGES



COUNCIL CONTACT - TEL.NO 01305 838028

TARIFF 1 (Daytime rate)	Chargeable from 0630 hours – 23 with the exception of those cor Tariffs 3 or 4 Minimum Charge		First Full Mile Subsequent Miles	£5.00 £1.90
TARIFF 2 (Night-time rate)	Chargeable from 2300 hours – 06 with the exception of those cor Tariffs 3 or 4 Minimum Charge		First Full Mile Subsequent Miles	
TARIFF 3 (Tariff 1 plus 50%)	Chargeable only on Good Friday Public/Bank Holidays with the exc those covered by Tariff 4 Minimum Charge		First Full Mile Subsequent Miles	
TARIFF 4 (Double Tariff 1)	Chargeable only on Christmas Day Day and New Year's Day Minimum Charge	y, Boxing £5.00	First Full Mile Subsequent Miles	£10.00 £3.80

Detailed Breakdown: Tariff 1 - Minimum Charge is for 230 yards. All increments beyond that distance are 10p per 61.20 yards until 1 mile has been travelled and 10p per 92.63 yards for all subsequent miles.

Tariff 2 - Minimum Charge is for 230 yards. All increments beyond that distance are 10p per 58.85 yards until 1 mile has been travelled and 10p per 80.00 yards for all subsequent miles.

Additional Charges

Waiting Time - after the first 20 seconds and for each 20 second period or part thereof			
For each passenger in excess of one			
For each bicycle, perambulator, animal or other article carried			
For soiling the carriage	£80.00		

Congestion, toll road / bridge or parking charges all to be charged at the cost incurred The driver may ask for payment upfront at the start of the journey

This tariff is authorised under the Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1976

Effective from 20th June 2017